DF11-22DP-2DS(22) Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number DF11-22DP-2DS(22)-DG
Manufacturer Hirose Electric Co Ltd
Manufacturer Product Number DF11-22DP-2DS(22)
Description CONN HEADER R/A 22POS 2MM
Detailed Description Connector Header Through Hole, Right Angle 22 po
sition 0.079" (2.00mm)

Insulator Polyamide Black UL94V-0
Contact Brass Tin plated –––––––
■ Ordering Information
● Connector
DF11  -  EP2428PCFA
q rew
qContact Type
Blank : For socket
EP : For in-line plug
w Applicable Wire  Size
22 : AWG22
2428 : AWG24 to 28
30 : AWG30
e Contact Type/Packaging Type
SCF : Socket contact, Embossed tape
SC : Socket contact, Bag
PCF : Plug contact, Embossed tape
PC : Plug contact, Bag
r Plating Type
Blank : Tin plated
A : Gold plated
● Contact
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.DF11-22DP-2DS(22) Hirose Electric Co Ltd CONN HEADER R/A 22POS 2MM
B223
DF11 Series● 2mm Double-Row Connector (Product Compliant to UL/CSA Standard)
[Specific No.]  –* *, (* *)
(05) :Tin plated, 100  pcs. per bag
(25) :Tin plated, Tube packaging
Photo: Cable connection status
Part Number CL No.
Unit: mm
DF11-  4DS-2R26(**)
DF11-  6DS-2R26(**)
DF11-  8DS-2R26(**)
DF11-10DS-2R26(**)
DF11-12DS-2R26(**)